Skill Development Training at Maritime Skill Development Center, Guwahati, Assam” 

Critical Data sheet: 

Interested parties may download the Tender document online from the site 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and IWAI’s website “www.iwai.nic.in”  and pay INR 

5,900/- including GST (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) for each work as the cost of 

tender document / tender fee to be deposited to IWAI fund through RTGS / NEFT. 

Some important dates for this tender process are as follows: 

Document Download Start Date 23.01.2026 at 10:00 hrs. 

Sl. 

No